

Digitalist Group Plc Inside information

16 August 2019 at 09:30

Digitalist Group structures its financing

Digitalist Group Plc ("Digitalist Group") has agreed with Turret Oy Ab on a short term loan amounting to EUR 1,500,000. The loan was granted on market terms, and it falls due on 30 November 2019.

Turret Oy Ab is the biggest shareholder of Digitalist Group.

DIGITALIST GROUP PLC

Board of Directors

For further information, please contact:

Digitalist Group Plc

Hans Parvikoski, interim CEO, CFO, tel. +358 40 586 6154, hans.parvikoski@digitalistgroup.com

Distribution: Nasdaq Helsinki Ltd Main media https://digitalist.global